
OFallon Elk's Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:13pm ET

NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bikini Lives Matter 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1557 1560 2007

Swetz 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1392 1447 1769

Kroenke SUX 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1573 1461 2078

Nighbors Disbeliefs 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1758 1553 2274

Married With Children 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1427 1666 1834

Da Boys 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1504 1594 1970

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Runnin Ryno's 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1780 1619 2344

Deshaun's Happy Ending 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1759 1584 2276

Huge Johnsons 8 5 0 0.615 5-5 8-5 1598 1478 1939

Prestige Worldwide 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1575 1607 2079

Busch Leaguers 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1398 1502 1803

Stick Em 4 9 0 0.308 4-6 4-9 1309 1559 1696

Total Points
Runnin Ryno's 2344

Deshaun's Happy Ending 2276

Nighbors Disbeliefs 2274

Prestige Worldwide 2079

Kroenke SUX 2078

Bikini Lives Matter 2007

Da Boys 1970

Huge Johnsons 1939

Married With Children 1834

Busch Leaguers 1803

Swetz 1769

Stick Em 1696
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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cubbie Bears 11 2 0 0.846 8-2 11-2 1701 1331 2138

Slow White Bronco 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1738 1534 2271

Chicks Love My Ditka 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1557 1543 1977

Suck My Duck 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1564 1646 2079

Mad As Hell 4 9 0 0.308 3-7 4-9 1483 1544 1970

RunningTheTable 4 9 0 0.308 2-8 4-9 1258 1586 1616

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fantasy Football Team 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 1571 1484 2004

Lethal Lockhart 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1563 1522 1869

It's an Enigma 7 6 0 0.538 7-3 7-6 1622 1521 2166

Remember the TIght Ends 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1652 1580 2101

Rick and More TDS 3 10 0 0.231 3-7 3-10 1339 1646 1774

Bunch of Drunks 3 10 0 0.231 2-8 3-10 1449 1560 1904

Total Points
Slow White Bronco 2271

It's an Enigma 2166

Cubbie Bears 2138

Remember the TIght Ends 2101

Suck My Duck 2079

Fantasy Football Team 2004

Chicks Love My Ditka 1977

Mad As Hell 1970

Bunch of Drunks 1904

Lethal Lockhart 1869

Rick and More TDS 1774

RunningTheTable 1616
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